
Bundesländercup 2007 Allg. Klasse u. Jugend 
10./11.2.2007, OÖ

GEMISCHTE SCHÜLER

Rang Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG GesamSchnitt
1 . KROF Daniel SB      904 28 23 23 22 23 24 143 23,83
2 . RIEGLER Philipp NÖ      529 28 26 26 23 19 23 145 24,17
3 . CERVINKA Marc OÖ      936 26 24 22 26 26 22 146 24,33
4 . FEUCHTL Kevin NÖ      257 24 25 24 25 22 27 147 24,5
5 . JAGSCHITZ Mathias VB      283 25 24 24 20 28 26 147 24,5
6 . GROSSMANN Matthias NÖ     1103 21 30 22 29 28 25 155 25,83
7 . DANNER Markus OÖ      420 26 26 28 25 24 28 157 26,17
8 . SALZMANN Karin OÖ      318 27 27 23 26 25 30 158 26,33
9 . MOSCHINGER Matthias VB      487 28 28 26 26 26 27 161 26,83

10 . STAUDER Mario SB      497 29 22 32 25 29 29 166 27,67
11 . BADER Hugo TI      292 32 32 24 27 25 30 170 28,33
12 . FEISER Julian SB      838 34 30 31 30 40 27 192 32
13 . SALZMANN Sonja OÖ      375 36 30 34 30 33 30 193 32,17
14 . SIELEMANN Isabelle SB      470 32 32 35 37 34 33 203 33,83
15 . KLEIN Florian WI      603 35 41 44 32 35 26 213 35,5

WEIBLICHE JUGEND

Rang . Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG GesamSchnitt
1 . CERNICEK Birgit WI      450 24 21 19 22 22 21 129 21,5
2 . DALLINGER Birgit NÖ     1134 22 21 21 25 23 25 137 22,83
3 . HACKL Andrea ST      919 23 26 23 22 24 26 144 24
4 . HESCHL Karin WI     1133 28 23 23 34 23 31 162 27

MÄNNLICHE JUGEND

Rang . Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG GesamSchnitt
1 . EBERT Marcus NÖ      707 19 22 19 23 20 21 124 20,67
2 . BRAUNER Florian OÖ      194 20 19 24 24 25 21 133 22,17
3 . OTT Dominik WI     1313 24 25 21 21 25 21 137 22,83
4 . DANGL Mario OÖ      280 26 21 22 23 24 21 137 22,83
5 . RIENER Patrick NÖ      519 23 25 24 27 23 25 147 24,5
6 . SCHATZ Simon TI      232 26 24 25 22 27 23 147 24,5
7 . MÜLLER Gregor OÖ      939 30 23 24 23 22 25 147 24,5
8 . OBERTAXER Thomas ST     1245 30 24 25 22 25 23 149 24,83
9 . SALZMANN Thomas OÖ      964 31 25 23 23 26 21 149 24,83

10 . SCHATZER Christoph TI      484 27 27 26 25 31 22 158 26,33
11 . ANHAMMER Rainer NÖ      195 29 28 27 33 22 28 167 27,83

DAMEN

Rang . Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG GesamSchnitt
1 . OSTERKORN Manuela OÖ     1809 18 24 24 23 21 19 129 21,5
2 . SCHRIMMEL Alexandra NÖ     1387 20 23 22 19 25 23 132 22
3 . RAIDL Renate ST     2103 22 23 22 23 22 22 134 22,33
4 . SCHUSTER Claudia SB     1284 21 24 20 25 20 25 135 22,5
5 . GRUBER Elisabeth NÖ      339 22 22 19 22 23 27 135 22,5
6 . AUER Michaela OÖ     1889 24 21 21 21 24 25 136 22,67
7 . BERGER-RELLA Elisabeth WI     1700 26 23 22 22 24 21 138 23
8 . DEYER Ingrid WI      388 26 23 25 24 21 23 142 23,67
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9 . FUSCHLBERGER Maria SB     1991 22 29 22 25 23 23 144 24
10 . LUDWIG Bettina OÖ      329 24 24 29 23 21 23 144 24
11 . HEYL Angelika NÖ     2600 29 27 26 19 21 24 146 24,33
12 . KLUPATY Karin WI      170 25 24 26 25 26 22 148 24,67
13 . RAAB Rosa OÖ      819 21 24 30 24 22 27 148 24,67
14 . SCHWARZ Sandra NÖ      671 25 22 31 26 24 23 151 25,17
15 . DUBBELS Anna SB     1410 25 26 24 26 27 26 154 25,67
16 . BRANDNER Heidi SB      998 24 29 34 22 25 20 154 25,67
17 . BERNARD Denise ST     1138 26 28 21 24 26 30 155 25,83
18 . KÖNIG Carina WI     1391 30 26 24 28 25 24 157 26,17

HERREN

Rang . Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG GesamSchnitt
1 . GEBETSHAMMER Michael SB      369 24 21 19 20 21 22 127 21,17
2 . GAIDA Bernd OÖ     1899 20 22 21 25 19 20 127 21,17
3 . ZIEGLER Herbert NÖ     1976 21 21 20 21 21 24 128 21,33
4 . GOBETZ Christian ST     2726 22 22 21 21 24 18 128 21,33
5 . KLUPATY Rudolf WI     1176 22 21 21 21 22 22 129 21,5
6 . LINDMAYR Manfred WI      579 21 20 23 22 21 22 129 21,5
7 . KELLERSHOHN Stefan WI      117 23 19 21 24 20 22 129 21,5
8 . SCHWAB Andreas NÖ     1795 22 20 22 20 22 24 130 21,67
9 . KONRAD Robert OÖ      115 21 22 23 21 23 21 131 21,83

10 . SCHUSTER Reinhard SB      780 21 25 20 22 21 23 132 22
11 . LAUFER Bernhard NÖ     1748 20 24 24 23 20 22 133 22,17
12 . LICHTENBERGER Marcus OÖ     1265 22 22 23 22 24 20 133 22,17
13 . WAGENHOFER Norbert WI     1155 24 20 21 21 24 23 133 22,17
14 . SCHWEINZER Erik SB      378 22 26 21 21 21 22 133 22,17
15 . HAJEK Edi NÖ     2287 23 21 20 20 21 28 133 22,17
16 . LECHNER Franz OÖ     2270 21 26 22 22 22 21 134 22,33
17 . WESTENTHALER Rupert SB     1197 25 24 22 22 19 22 134 22,33
18 . HASLWANTER Manfred OÖ      709 23 22 26 22 23 20 136 22,67
19 . ALBRECHTSBERGER Philipp WI      851 22 24 24 25 22 21 138 23
20 . LACKNER Andreas SB      135 25 23 20 23 23 24 138 23
21 . FEICHTNER Florian ST     1027 25 23 20 27 20 23 138 23
22 . ZOJER Michael OÖ     1231 26 23 21 23 21 25 139 23,17
23 MAIER Raphael SB     1118 22 23 25 21 22 26 139 23,17
24 KROF Robert SB      899 23 25 25 25 21 21 140 23,33
25 WEBER Heinz WI     2770 22 25 22 21 27 24 141 23,5
26 HAHSLER Hannes ST      157 22 25 23 23 22 27 142 23,67
27 HÖFFLE Johann NÖ     2870 24 23 25 21 26 25 144 24
28 DVORAK Michael NÖ     2024 24 27 24 23 21 25 144 24
29 HENKER Fritz ST      423 25 25 24 26 24 20 144 24
30 KNAPP Martin ST      286 28 27 22 24 21 22 144 24
31 WEIGL Harald ST       85 28 21 27 23 23 25 147 24,5
32 STINGL Egon NÖ     1135 25 23 29 25 20 26 148 24,67
33 DANGL Fritz OÖ     2815 28 25 21 26 24 26 150 25
34 FREILACH Christian WI      989 23 27 126 126 126 126 554 92,33
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Jugendmannschaften
Familienname Vorname Verein Lizenz 1. DG 2. DG 3. DG 4. DG 5. DG 6. DG Gesamt

1. Niederösterreich 1
RIEGLER Philipp NÖ      529 3 3
EBERT Marcus NÖ      707 19 22 19 23 20 21 124
DALLINGER Birgit NÖ     1134 22 21 21 25 23 25 137
RIENER Patrick NÖ      519 23 25 24 27 23 23 145

64 68 64 75 66 69 409

2. Oberösterreich 1
DANGL Mario OÖ      280 24 21 45
BRAUNER Florian OÖ      194 20 19 24 24 25 21 133
MÜLLER Gregor OÖ      939 30 23 24 23 22 25 147
CERVINKA Marc OÖ      936 26 24 22 26 98

76 66 70 73 47 46 423

3. Wien 1
CERNICEK Birgit WI      450 24 21 19 22 22 21 129
OTT Dominik WI     1313 24 25 21 21 25 21 137
HESCHL Karin WI     1133 28 23 23 34 23 31 162
KLEIN Florian WI      603

76 69 63 77 70 73 428

4. Oberösterreich 2
SALZMANN Thomas OÖ      964 31 25 23 23 26 21 149
DANNER Markus OÖ      420 26 26 28 25 24 28 157
SALZMANN Karin OÖ      318 27 27 23 26 25 30 158
SALZMANN Sonja OÖ      375

84 78 74 74 75 79 464

5. Niederösterreich 2
FEUCHTL Kevin NÖ      257 24 25 24 25 22 27 147
GROSSMANN Matthias NÖ     1103 21 30 22 29 28 25 155
ANHAMMER Rainer NÖ      195 29 28 27 33 22 28 167

74 83 73 87 72 80 469

6. Tirol 1
SCHATZ Simon TI      232 26 24 25 22 27 23 147
SCHATZER Christoph TI      484 27 27 26 25 31 22 158
BADER Hugo TI      292 32 32 24 27 25 30 170

85 83 75 74 83 75 475

7. Salzburg 1
KROF Daniel SB      904 28 23 23 22 23 24 143
STAUDER Mario SB      497 29 22 32 25 29 29 166
FEISER Julian SB      838 34 30 31 30 40 27 192
SIELEMANN Isabelle SB      470

91 75 86 77 92 80 501

Damenmannschaften



1. Oberösterreich 1
AUER Michaela OÖ     1889 24 21 21 21 24 25 136
LUDWIG Bettina OÖ      329 24 24 29 23 21 23 144
OSTERKORN Manuela OÖ     1809 18 24 24 23 21 19 129
RAAB Rosa OÖ      819

66 69 74 67 66 67 409

2. Niederösterreich 1
SCHRIMMEL Alexandra NÖ     1387 20 23 22 19 25 23 132
GRUBER Elisabeth NÖ      339 22 22 19 22 23 27 135
HEYL Angelika NÖ     2600 29 27 26 19 21 24 146
SCHWARZ Sandra NÖ      671

71 72 67 60 69 74 413

3. Wien 1
DEYER Ingrid WI      388 26 23 25 24 21 23 142
KLUPATY Karin WI      170 25 24 26 25 26 22 148
BERGER-RELLA Elisabeth WI     1700 26 23 22 22 24 21 138
KÖNIG Carina WI     1391

77 70 73 71 71 66 428

4. Steiermark 1
HACKL Andrea ST      919 23 26 23 22 24 26 144
RAIDL Renate ST     2103 22 23 22 23 22 22 134
BERNARD Denise ST     1138 26 28 21 24 26 30 155

71 77 66 69 72 78 433

5. Salzburg 1
FUSCHLBERGER Maria SB     1991 22 29 22 25 23 23 144
DUBBELS Anna SB     1410 25 26 24 26 27 26 154
SCHUSTER Claudia SB     1284 21 24 20 25 20 25 135
BRANDNER Heidi SB      998

68 79 66 76 70 74 433

Herrenmannschaften

1. Wien 1
KELLERSHOHN Stefan WI      117 23 19 21 24 20 22 129
ALBRECHTSBERGER Philipp WI      851 22 24 24 25 22 21 138
KLUPATY Rudolf WI     1176 22 21 21 21 22 22 129
WAGENHOFER Norbert WI     1155 24 20 21 21 24 23 133
LINDMAYR Manfred WI      579 21 20 23 22 21 22 129
WEBER Heinz WI     2770 22 21 27 24 94
FREILACH Christian WI      989 23 27 50

135 131 132 134 136 134 802

2. Salzburg 1
LACKNER Andreas SB      135 25 23 20 23 23 24 138
SCHUSTER Reinhard SB      780 21 25 20 22 21 23 132
SCHWEINZER Erik SB      378 22 26 21 21 21 22 133
KROF Robert SB      899 23 25 25 25 21 21 140
WESTENTHALER Rupert SB     1197 25 24 22 22 19 22 134
GEBETSHAMMER Michael SB      369 24 21 19 20 21 22 127



MAIER Raphael SB     1118
140 144 127 133 126 134 804

3. Oberösterreich 1
KONRAD Robert OÖ      115 21 22 23 21 23 21 131
LICHTENBERGER Marcus OÖ     1265 22 22 23 22 24 20 133
ZOJER Michael OÖ     1231 26 23 21 23 21 25 139
HASLWANTER Manfred OÖ      709 23 22 26 22 23 20 136
GAIDA Bernd OÖ     1899 20 22 21 25 19 20 127
LECHNER Franz OÖ     2270 22 21 43
DANGL Fritz OÖ     2815 28 25 21 26 100

140 136 135 139 132 127 809

4. Niederösterreich 1
ZIEGLER Herbert NÖ     1976 21 21 20 21 21 24 128
HAJEK Edi NÖ     2287 23 21 20 20 21 28 133
LAUFER Bernhard NÖ     1748 20 24 24 23 20 22 133
STINGL Egon NÖ     1135 25 23 29 25 20 26 148
HÖFFLE Johann NÖ     2870 24 23 25 21 26 25 144
SCHWAB Andreas NÖ     1795 22 20 22 20 22 24 130
DVORAK Michael NÖ     2024

135 132 140 130 130 149 816

5. Steiermark 1
WEIGL Harald ST       85 28 21 27 23 23 25 147
GOBETZ Christian ST     2726 22 22 21 21 24 18 128
HENKER Fritz ST      423 25 25 24 26 24 20 144
HAHSLER Hannes ST      157 22 25 23 23 22 27 142
KNAPP Martin ST      286 15 22 37
FEICHTNER Florian ST     1027 25 23 20 27 20 23 138
OBERTAXER Thomas ST     1245 30 24 25 22 12 113

152 140 140 142 140 135 849


	einzel.pdf
	mannschaftt.pdf

